
Date City Topic Time Contact Cost 
 

8/3/2024 
 

Aberdeen 
Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 

Program Health & Safety 

 
8:30 a.m. - Noon 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/3/2024 

 
Aberdeen 

Certified First Aid 
Program Health & Safety 

 
1 - 3:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/5/2024 

 
Aberdeen 

Incorporating Social and Emotional  

Learning in the Classroom 
Guidance & Behavior Management 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/5/2024 

 
Aberdeen 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Preschoolers 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/6/2024 

 
On-Line 

fitCare: Sweet Dreams! 
Program Health & Safety 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/12/2024 

 
On-Line 

Ditch the Drama 
Interpersonal Communication and Relationships 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/12/2024 

 
On-Line 

Parent Communication Styles 
Partnerships with Parents 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/13/2024 

 
On-Line 

fitCare: Mindful Moments! 
Guidance & Behavior Management 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/20/2024 

 
On-Line 

fitCare: Ready, Set, Move! 
Child Growth & Development 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/27/2024 

 
On-Line 

fitCare: We Are What We Eat! 
Nutrition for Children 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/29/2024 

 
On-Line 

Cognitive Development – Math 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
8/29/2024 

 
On-Line 

Going Beyond Praise 
Child Growth & Development 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 


