Date	City	Topic	Time	Contact	Cost
8/3/2024	Aberdeen	Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR	0.00	CHILD Services	\$0
		Program Health & Safety	8:30 a.m Noon	605-226-5675 or 1-800-982-6404	
8/3/2024	Aberdeen	Certified First Aid Program Health & Safety	1 - 3:30 p.m.	CHILD Services	\$0
				605-226-5675 or	
				1-800-982-6404	
8/5/2024	Aberdeen	Incorporating Social and Emotional		CHILD Services	\$0
		Learning in the Classroom	6 - 7 p.m.	605-226-5675 or	
		Guidance & Behavior Management		1-800-982-6404	
8/5/2024	Aberdeen	Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Preschoolers Age-Appropriate Planning	7 - 8 p.m.	CHILD Services	\$0
				605-226-5675 or	
				1-800-982-6404	
8/6/2024	On-Line	fitCare: Sweet Dreams! Program Health & Safety	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services	\$0
				605-226-5675 or	
				1-800-982-6404	
8/12/2024	On-Line	Ditch the Drama Interpersonal Communication and Relationships	6:30 - 7:30 p.m.	CHILD Services	\$0
				605-226-5675 or	
				1-800-982-6404	
8/12/2024	On-Line	Parent Communication Styles Partnerships with Parents	7:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services	\$0
				605-226-5675 or	
				1-800-982-6404	
8/13/2024	On-Line	fitCare: Mindful Moments! Guidance & Behavior Management	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services	\$0
				605-226-5675 or	
				1-800-982-6404	
8/20/2024	On-Line	fitCare: Ready, Set, Move! Child Growth & Development	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services	\$0
				605-226-5675 or	
				1-800-982-6404	
8/27/2024	On-Line	fitCare: We Are What We Eat! Nutrition for Children	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services	\$0
				605-226-5675 or	
				1-800-982-6404	
		Cognitive Development – Math Age-Appropriate Planning	6:30 - 7:30 p.m.	CHILD Services	\$0
8/29/2024	On-Line			605-226-5675 or	
				1-800-982-6404	
8/29/2024	On-Line	Going Beyond Praise Child Growth & Development	7:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services	\$0
				605-226-5675 or	
				1-800-982-6404	